
E 330 FT OF N 191.05 FT OF NW1/4
(PARCEL #4) & E 330 FT OF S 141.
332.10 FT OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4. (PA

SCOTT WILLIAM BRIAN/SUMMERS REBECCA D
274 SW COATES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09129-022

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

6517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/07/2023 jerry 2.52 37,800 0 0 37,800

STANDARD
3

112,382
14,027
37,800

164,209
72,571
91,638

HX HB 50,722
40,916

164,209
0

153,073

1177/0031 7/09/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM BRIAN SCOTT

WILLIAM BRIAN SCOTT

1177/0029 3/20/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEA GEIGER SCOTT

WILLIAM BRIAN SCOTT
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XFOB:1:1: VAN DYKE MH

000048509 Roof Replacement 6,000 10/26/2023

27945 M H 375 07/14/2009

2010HX Base Yr

274 SW COATES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,560 117.9000 110.83 172,895 2010 2009 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 112,382

1,560 1,560 112,382

BAS= W52 S30 E52 N30$.

BAS

52

30

52

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 792.00 UT 11.00 11.00 60 2009 2009 3 60 5,227

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

14,027

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 37,800


